KARIBAN

K8004

Polycotton extra-long apron

« Washable at 60°, perfect for professional use.

« Functional with a large front pocket and integrated pen pocket.

« Perfect for catering professions

65% polyester / 35% cotton. Large front pocket with integrated pen
pocket. Apron : Length 80 cm - Width 90 cm. Pocket : Length 20 cm -
Width 25 cm.

One Size é 190 g/m2

Certifications

STANDARD
DEKO | 100
Q100778
IFTH

www.oeko-tex.com

More information
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KARIBAN

K8004

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logisth@ 10 @ 50

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

43.00000

18.00000

48.00000

10.00000

11.50000

50

1




